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01365500
01361000
01362900
01368300
01369600
01366700
01364800
01366000
41113000
01361700
01364200
01363300
01365700
01361600
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01367400
01370200
01361300
01364000
41107000
01370400
01370700
01365800
01366800
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Name
Achholi-2 (Achholi)
Akoli-1(Akoli)
Akoli-2 (Akoli)
Ama Seoni
Amlidih
Atari
Bahesar-2 (Bahesar)
Bana-2 (Bana)
Banarsi
Baratnara
Barauda
Barbanda
Bendri-1 (Bendri)
Bhaismuda
Bhanpuri
Bhatagaon

Bhatgaon-1 (Bhatgaon)

Bherawa
Bhurkoni
Birgaon
Boria Kalan
Boria Khurd
Borjhara

Chandanidih
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Changorabhata
Charoda-1 (Charoda)
Chhapora
Chikhali-2 (Chikhali)
Daldal Seoni
Datrenga

Deopuri

Deori-2 (Deori)
Dhaneli-1 Dhaneli)
Dhaneli-2 (Dhaneli)
Dharampura
Dharsiva

Doma-1 (Doma)
Donde Kalan
Donde Khurd
Dumartarai

Dunda

Dunganiya
Fundahar (Fundhar)
Gidhauri

Giraud

Godhi-2 (Godhi)
Gogaon

Gomachi

Gondwara
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01367800 Urkura
41106000 Urla

01366200
01366500
01359600
01366600
01368900
01368400
01370900
01365400
01362500
01366100
01370600
01368000
01361800
01360800
01365100
01360700
01369300
01363500
01360400
01370300
01364300
01360100
01361200
01367500
01363600
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Guma-2 (Guma)
Hatband

Jarauda

Jarway Alias Hirapur
Jora

Kachana

Kandul

Kanhera (Kanheri)
Kapsada

Kara

Kathadih (Kanthathi)
Khamtarai-2 (Khamtarai)
Kunra (Kura)
Kukera

Kumbhari-1 (Kumhari)
Kutharail (Kuthrel)
Labhandih

Lalpur

Malaud

Mana

Mandhar

Mangasa

Manhora
Mathpurena

Matiya
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01360300
01360600
01362700
41111000
01371300
01362000
01361400
01363000
01369100
01363400
01359800
01365300
01361500
01361900
01364100
01360200
01365200
01359700
01368700
01369400
41109000
01367100
01367600
01360900
01365600
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Mauhagaon

Mehar Sakha
Mohadi-1 (Mahadi)
Mowa

Mujgahan
Munrethi-2 (Munrethi)
Murra

Nagargaon

Nakati

Neurdih

Nilja

Nimora -1 (Nimora)
Padar Bhattha
Parastarai

Parsulidih (Tekari)
Pathari(Pathari Khudmud
Patharidih

Pauni

Pirda-2 (Pirda)
Purena (Amlidi
Raipur

Raipura
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Raita

Rawabhatha
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01364500
01368600
01359900
01368200
01367000
01365900
01371100
01369000
01368500
01362100
01360500
01367700
01364900
01362800
01360000
01359500
01366900
01364400
01369200
01370000
01366400
01369500
01362200
01363200
01368800
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Sankara

Sankari -3 (Sakari)
Saragaon
Sardhoo (Sardhu)
Sarona

Sarora

Sejbahar
Serikhedi
Shankar Nagar
Siltara

Silyari Kurud
Sondongari
Sondra

Tanda

Taresar

Tarra-1
Tatibandh
Tekari-2 (Tekari)
Telibandha
Temri

Tendua-1
Tikrapara (Lalpur)
Tiwaraiya

Tor

Tulsi -2 (Tulsi)
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